
Events
From 1/17 to 5/9/18

Wednesday, January 17
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Intro
Read Ch. 1

Thursday, January 18
● No Entry

Friday, January 19
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Intro, Ch. 1
Read Ch. 2.1-2.6

Saturday, January 20
● No Entry

Sunday, January 21
● No Entry

Monday, January 22
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 2.1-2.6
Read Ch. 2.7-2.12

Tuesday, January 23
● No Entry

Wednesday, January 24
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 2.7-2.12
Read Ch. 3.1-3.5

Thursday, January 25
● No Entry

Friday, January 26
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 1 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 3.1-3.5
Read Ch. 3.6-3.11

Saturday, January 27

● No Entry

Sunday, January 28
● No Entry

Monday, January 29
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 3.6-3.11
Read Ch. 4.1-4.4

Tuesday, January 30
● No Entry

Wednesday, January 31
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 4.1-4.4
Read Ch. 4.5-4.9

Thursday, February 1
● No Entry

Friday, February 2
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 4.5-4.9
Read Ch. 5.1-5.3

Saturday, February 3
● No Entry

Sunday, February 4
● No Entry

Monday, February 5
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 2 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 5.1-5.3
Read Ch. 5.4-5.6

Tuesday, February 6
● No Entry

Wednesday, February 7
● Events
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Events
From 1/17 to 5/9/18

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 5.4-5.6
Read Ch. 5.7-5.9

Thursday, February 8
● No Entry

Friday, February 9
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 5.7-5.9
Read Ch. 5.10-5.13

Saturday, February 10
● No Entry

Sunday, February 11
● No Entry

Monday, February 12
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 5.10-5.13

Tuesday, February 13
● No Entry

Wednesday, February 14
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 5
Read Ch. 6.1-6.2

Thursday, February 15
● No Entry

Friday, February 16
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 3 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 6.1-6.2
Read Ch. 6.3-6.4

Saturday, February 17
● No Entry

Sunday, February 18

● No Entry

Monday, February 19
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 6.3-6.4
Read Ch. 6.5-6.9

Tuesday, February 20
● No Entry

Wednesday, February 21
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 6.5-6.9

Thursday, February 22
● No Entry

Friday, February 23
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 6
Read Ch. 7.1-7.3

Saturday, February 24
● No Entry

Sunday, February 25
● No Entry

Monday, February 26
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 4 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 7.1-7.3
Read Ch. 7.4-7.5

Tuesday, February 27
● No Entry

Wednesday, February 28
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 7.4-7.5
Read Ch. 7.6-7.10
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Events
From 1/17 to 5/9/18

Thursday, March 1
● No Entry

Friday, March 2
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 7.6-7.10

Saturday, March 3
● No Entry

Sunday, March 4
● No Entry

Monday, March 5
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 5 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Review Chs. 1-7

Tuesday, March 6
● No Entry

Wednesday, March 7
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - MIDTERM
Location: DBRT 131

Thursday, March 8
● No Entry

Friday, March 9
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: TBD
Read Ch. 8.1-8.3

Saturday, March 10
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Sunday, March 11
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Monday, March 12

● All-Day Events
3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Tuesday, March 13
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Wednesday, March 14
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Thursday, March 15
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Friday, March 16
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Saturday, March 17
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Sunday, March 18
● All-Day Events

3/10 to 3/18 Spring Break

Monday, March 19
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 8.1-8.3
Read Ch. 8.4-8.8

Tuesday, March 20
● No Entry

Wednesday, March 21
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 8.4-8.8
Read Ch. 8.9-8.15

Thursday, March 22
● No Entry

Friday, March 23
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● Events
11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 8.9-8.15
Read Ch. 9.1-9.7

Saturday, March 24
● No Entry

Sunday, March 25
● No Entry

Monday, March 26
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 6 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. Ch. 9.1-9.7
Read Ch. 9.8-9.17

Tuesday, March 27
● No Entry

Wednesday, March 28
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 9.8-9.17
Read Ch. 10.1-10.8

Thursday, March 29
● No Entry

Friday, March 30
● All-Day Events

3/30 to 4/2 Easter Break

Saturday, March 31
● All-Day Events

3/30 to 4/2 Easter Break

Sunday, April 1
● All-Day Events

3/30 to 4/2 Easter Break

Monday, April 2
● All-Day Events

3/30 to 4/2 Easter Break

Tuesday, April 3

● No Entry

Wednesday, April 4
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 7 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 10.1-10.8
Read Ch. 10.10

Thursday, April 5
● No Entry

Friday, April 6
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 10.10
Read Ch. 10.9 & 10.11

Saturday, April 7
● No Entry

Sunday, April 8
● No Entry

Monday, April 9
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 10.9 & 10.11
Read Ch. 10.12-10.14

Tuesday, April 10
● No Entry

Wednesday, April 11
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 10.12-10.14
Read Ch. 11.1-11.3

Thursday, April 12
● No Entry

Friday, April 13
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 8 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 11.1-11.3
Read Ch. 11.4-11.7
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Events
From 1/17 to 5/9/18

Saturday, April 14
● No Entry

Sunday, April 15
● No Entry

Monday, April 16
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 11.4-11.7
Read Ch. 11.8-11.11

Tuesday, April 17
● No Entry

Wednesday, April 18
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 11.8-11.11
Read Ch. 11.12-11.15

Thursday, April 19
● No Entry

Friday, April 20
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 11.12-11.15
Read Ch. 12.1-12.6

Saturday, April 21
● No Entry

Sunday, April 22
● No Entry

Monday, April 23
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 9 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 12.1-12.6
Read Ch. 12.7-12.13

Tuesday, April 24
● No Entry

Wednesday, April 25
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 12.7-12.13
Read Ch. 12.14-12.18

Thursday, April 26
● No Entry

Friday, April 27
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 12.14-12.18
Read Ch. 13.1-13.7

Saturday, April 28
● No Entry

Sunday, April 29
● No Entry

Monday, April 30
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 13.1-13.7
Read Ch. 13.8-13.13

Tuesday, May 1
● No Entry

Wednesday, May 2
● Events

11:30 AM to 12:20 PM AME 50542 - HWK 10 DUE
Location: DBRT 131
Notes: Ch. 13.8-13.13
Read Ch. 13.14-13.18

Thursday, May 3
● No Entry

Friday, May 4
● No Entry

Saturday, May 5
● No Entry
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Events
From 1/17 to 5/9/18

Sunday, May 6
● No Entry

Monday, May 7
● No Entry

Tuesday, May 8
● No Entry

Wednesday, May 9
● Events

4:15 PM to 6:15 PM AME 50542 Final Exam
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